Position

Mgr Nurse

Charge RN

RN

Charge RN

RN

Charge RN

RN

RN

RN

Charge RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

Other Positions Held Special District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Department

6290 Peds

6290 Peds

6290 Peds

6290 Peds

6290 Peds

6290 Peds

6290 Peds

6290 Peds

6290 Peds

6290 Peds

6290 Peds

6290 Peds

6290 Peds

6290 Peds

6290 Peds

6290 Peds

6290 Peds

Total Wages

$152,421

$143,089

$130,130

$117,558

$113,667

$106,277

$104,971

$101,626

$99,589

$91,813

$86,419

$79,560

$71,552

$68,710

$68,693

$68,348

$67,742

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$15,155

$29,844

$10,873

$13,829

$10,802

$0

$29,844

$21,079

$10,873

$15,095

$20,958

$0

$21,079

$4,053

$318

$29,844

$0



RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

Child Life Assistant

RN

RN

Charge RN

RN

RN

RN

Educ Spec

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

6290 Peds

6290 Peds

6290 Peds

6290 Peds

6290 Peds

6290 Peds

6290 Peds

6290 Peds

6290 Peds

6290 Peds

6290 Peds

6290 Peds

6290 Peds

6290 Peds

6290 Peds

6290 Peds

6290 Peds

6290 Peds

$63,670

$59,681

$56,513

$42,905

$32,960

$25,206

$21,282

$20,415

$18,498

$16,114

$13,311

$7,295

$3,984

$3,921

$2,176

$2,055

$1,614

$1,531

$21,079

$0

$9,121

$0

$1,331

$16,038

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

Educ Spec

MH Tech

RN

Nurse Tech

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

6290 Peds

6290 Peds

6290 Peds

6290 Peds

6290 Peds

6290 Peds

6290 Peds

6290 Peds

6290 Peds

6290 Peds

6290 Peds

6290 Peds

6290 Peds

6290 Peds

6290 Peds

6290 Peds

6290 Peds

6290 Peds

$1,411

$1,365

$1,268

$1,193

$1,147

$883

$804

$748

$739

$714

$579

$566

$516

$490

$458

$417

$415

$376

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



PT Sfty Attendant

PT Sfty Attendant

RN

Nurse Tech-Secr

PT Sfty Attendant

Nurse Tech

PT Sfty Attendant

Nurse Tech

Nurse Tech

Nurse Tech

MH Tech

RN

Nurse Tech

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

6290 Peds

6290 Peds

6290 Peds

6290 Peds

6290 Peds

6290 Peds

6290 Peds

6290 Peds

6290 Peds

6290 Peds

6290 Peds

6290 Peds

6290 Peds

$318

$310

$291

$268

$259

$247

$224

$219

$211

$195

$194

$180

$131

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



