Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Mgr Nurse		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$152,421	\$15,155
Charge RN		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$143,089	\$29,844
RN		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$130,130	\$10,873
Charge RN		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$117,558	\$13,829
RN		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$113,667	\$10,802
Charge RN		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$106,277	\$0
RN		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$104,971	\$29,844
RN		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$101,626	\$21,079
RN		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$99,589	\$10,873
Charge RN		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$91,813	\$15,095
RN		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$86,419	\$20,958
RN		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$79,560	\$0
RN		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$71,552	\$21,079
RN		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$68,710	\$4,053
RN		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$68,693	\$318
RN		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$68,348	\$29,844
RN		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$67,742	\$0

RN	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$63,670	\$21,079
RN	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$59,681	\$0
RN	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$56,513	\$9,121
RN	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$42,905	\$0
RN	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$32,960	\$1,331
Child Life Assistant	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$25,206	\$16,038
RN	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$21,282	\$0
RN	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$20,415	\$0
Charge RN	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$18,498	\$0
RN	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$16,114	\$0
RN	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$13,311	\$0
RN	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$7,295	\$0
Educ Spec	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$3,984	\$0
RN	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$3,921	\$0
RN	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$2,176	\$0
RN	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$2,055	\$0
RN	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$1,614	\$0
RN	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$1,531	\$0

RN	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$1,411	\$0
RN	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$1,365	\$0
RN	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$1,268	\$0
RN	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$1,193	\$0
RN	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$1,147	\$0
RN	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$883	\$0
RN	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$804	\$0
RN	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$748	\$0
RN	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$739	\$0
RN	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$714	\$0
RN	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$579	\$0
RN	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$566	\$0
RN	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$516	\$0
RN	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$490	\$0
Educ Spec	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$458	\$0
MH Tech	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$417	\$0
RN	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$415	\$0
Nurse Tech	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$376	\$0

PT Sfty Attendant	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$318	\$0
PT Sfty Attendant	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$310	\$0
RN	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$291	\$0
Nurse Tech-Secr	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$268	\$0
PT Sfty Attendant	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$259	\$0
Nurse Tech	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$247	\$0
PT Sfty Attendant	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$224	\$0
Nurse Tech	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$219	\$0
Nurse Tech	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$211	\$0
Nurse Tech	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$195	\$0
MH Tech	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$194	\$0
RN	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$180	\$0
Nurse Tech	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	6290 Peds	\$131	\$0